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FRHEIEEKE 3 - 4 -+ 8 S EEE 414, 052 T-H
ATEBE R - R FHE 50, 000 T-H4

&Y x5 ORFEmibFZE 34, 550 T-H
MRV SR =N E T 51, 700 T-H
By - (PR sk dak 33 4, 825, 654 T
SRR~ Y A - R 3, 343,900 T-[

= DA 100, 179 FH

2 AM9FE (B} 6,807,000 T-H)
- IR 2 116, 683 M
S D AR R B i S35 18,010 T
FRHEHENER 3 ¢ 4+ 1 ST 20, 100 T
FRHEHENER 3 ¢ 4+ 8 Bk 271, 688 T
TG E R TR - SR FE 50, 000 T

B X o ORFEMLEE 37,000 T4
BTd - (R FrEab ik 4,423,514 T
N~ R T A b BRI 1, 769, 547 T

Z DA 100, 458 T

3 A1 04 (FF 4,218,000 T-H)
o ERTHEMENERS 3 - 4 ¢ 1 SRR 101, 800 T
FRHEIENER 3 - 4 -+ 8 BRI HE ¥ 249, 075 T
AETEE TR - R FE 50, 000 T

&Y x> oRFEmLFHE 35, 650 T
AR~ R A BRI E 3,681,122 TH

Z DA, 100, 353

4 A1 1HEE (B 3,695,000 T-H)
SR R R i 2 42,051 T
HHEFENERE 3 ¢+ 4 -+ 1 S 66, 000 T~
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AT TR - SR HE
B X o ORFMLER
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50, 000 T4
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(Bt 2,518,000 T)
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50, 000 T-H4
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T - (RFR) Hrimtk e ffaax

JRE I (%)

S -

(i) Frimpl iR FEOFERIT,

BRERTIIRETHY . WEDOFEE TT,

B T
JEARG 65, 534 65, 534
EY e 71, 600 151,315 6, 160 31,785 260, 860
TR 27, 585 55,171 50, 572 133, 328
AVARNT I areRY Ay NEB 46, 440 43,571 14, 960 11,198 18, 290 36, 580 33,532 36, 023 240, 594
TR T B R AR A 2 bR < 2, 385, 242 4,770, 483 4,372,942 11, 528, 667
ff it 471,136 471,136
Bt i 115,215 115,215
o T R R [ 220, 000 220, 000
— AR 18,243 18,243
JEu AT AR A & (FRABh42) 549 1,280 64, 633 66, 462
TETA R G 28 A 4 3, 480 5,739 9,219
T &b FERE SR KT A L5 A B el Bh & 1,411 2,013 3,424
iR o YN 111,974 109, 731 139, 000 6, 160 42, 983 535, 946 1,071,892 1, 383, 200 3, 400, 886
it k- B RN 121, 965 243, 930 294, 105 660, 000
H 5 1 1,773, 206 3, 546, 412 3, 186, 244 8, 505, 862
RN (i 4r) 700, 000 700, 000
ST B RGO D RIAD HRALM &R OB EEICONT, Jl&fiE, WA, PFEiTv, MEOMRRICED 5,
AL T
B SAT B B 1,356 775 111,117 113, 248
IR SAT B i 2 4, 400 40, 458 44, 858
B Sfif s A 7 ALY 38,372 38, 372
& OB SR AR 2 22, 580 1,815 24, 395
1 C TR w5 18, 692 20, 500 28, 440 20, 700 12, 000 100, 332
1 CTHH Y AT LEAL 8,820 1, 562, 290 439, 278 177,948 2,188, 336
it i A A A 43, 508 43, 508
— SR 18, 692 20, 500 28, 440 29, 520 1,617,798 445,034 201, 303 151, 762 2,513,049
AR SAT BERS AT B R 40, 000 40, 000
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BT A - (OPR) Fri@nb S a3 AR o RIME R & OVBUE &
HAL:FH
- 4SS AE . LR
FE i R B LA
A FF 3
AR TAEEE (B R A 1,773,206 0 0 0 1,773,206
ASELEE (FiA) S S 3,546,412 0 9,100 9,100 5,319,618
BIOELE (JLiA) e ey 3,186,244 0 34,868 34,868 8,505,862
BFI0FE (RIA) | Bl 0 0 60,278 60,278 8,505,862
BMIIEE (RIA) | @k 0 104,306 63,901 168,207 8,401,556
B2 (RIA) | Bl 0 312,919 62,851 375,770 8,088,637
BAIBEE (RIA) | Sk 0 500,345 60,180 560,524 7,588,292
BFIAEE (RIA) | Bl 0 500,345 56,411 556,756 7,087,947
BIISHEE (RIA) | Sk 0 500,345 52,643 552,988 6,587,602
BFIGEE (RIA) | Bl 0 500,345 48,875 549,220 6,087,258
BRITHEE (RIA) | Sk 0 500,345 45,107 545,452 5,586,913
BFSERE (RIA) | Bl 0 500,345 41,339 541,684 5,086,568
BMIOEE (RIA) | Sk 0 500,345 37,571 537,916 4,586,223
DFI20MEEE (FGA) | Easer2qh 0 500,345 33,803 534,147 4,085,878
B2V (RIA) | Sk 0 500,345 30,034 530,379 3,585,534
DFI22MEE (FA) | Easer2dh 0 500,345 26,266 526,611 3,085,189
T2 (RIA) | Sk 0 500,345 22,498 522,843 2,584,844
DFI2AEEE (FGA) | Easerqs 0 500,345 18,730 519,075 2,084,499
T2 (RIA) | A EEsE 0 500,345 14,962 515,307 1,584,154
BI26HE (FIA) | Sk 0 500,345 11,194 511,538 1,083,810
TR2THE (RIA) | S EEsE 0 500,345 7,425 507,770 583,465
B2 (FIA) | Bk 0 396,039 3,815 399,854 187,426
T29HE (RIA) | A FEsE 0 187,426 1,097 188,523 0
B 8,505,862 8,505,862 742,948 9,248,810
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